WHAKAREWAREWA ACCESS AND EMERGENCY MEETING POINTS

DRIVE TO THE CONDITIONS
Drive at a speed so that you can
stop in half the visible distance

Eastings and Northings are in NZ Transverse Mercator (NZTM); Latitude/Longitude are in Degréés and decimal minutes (DS M:mm’) — | |
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Easting
1886297
1891009
1887228
1892467
1893530
1888020
1892889
1895863

Northing
5771332
5769808
5768534
5766585
5765427
5764106
5762168
5757272

Road Intersections
Long Mile / Nursery
Tarawera / Windy
Hill / 8 Mile Gate
Tarawera / Tikitapu
Tarawera / Mead
SH5/ 8 Mile Gate
Highlands / Mead
Waimangu / Wairua

Latitude
38°9.629' S
38°10.361' S
38°11.121'S
38°12.073'S
38°12.677'S
38°13.497'S
38°14.449'S
38°17.033' S

Longitude
176° 16.056' E
176° 19.315'E
176° 16.760' E
176° 20.392' E
176° 21.148' E
176° 17.409' E
176° 20.790' E
176° 22.948' E
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